AGENCY

LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT

Created Tuesday June 24th, 2025

BADGE

3814
3814

DATE

6/24/25
6/24/25
6/26/25
6/26/25
6/26/25
6/26/25
7/14/25
7/18/25
7/18/25
7123125
7123125
7/23/25
7123125

ROOM

304
304
503
503
503
503
303
101
101
101
301
301
301

Courtrooms preceded with the letter "A" are located at the Court Annex Building, 57 N. Ottawa Street.

STATE OF ILLINOIS

TWELFTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT COURT

WILL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

ANDREA LYNN CHASTEEN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
MUNICIPALITY TRIAL SCHEDULE - LEMONT

TIME

9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

NAME

SMITH STEVEN

SMITH STEVEN

SUMNER MARC

SUMNER MARC

SUMNER MARC

SUMNER MARC

BELL CHEQUITA

SYKES JUSTIN

CHORTEKOV NURLAN

AL FRAIHAT MAMON

PIERRE CLAUDEL
LLORENTE-MENDOZA RUBEN
LLORENTE-MENDOZA RUBEN

TICKET

250001679
250001680
210001211
210001207
210001209
210001208
240001591
240001628
250001682
240001603
230001473
220001372
220001337

CASE

2025MT002706
2025MT002706
2023DT000028
2023DT000028
2023DT000028
2023DT000028
2025MT002169
2025TR0O11107
2025TR015272
2025TR020037
2024MT009586
2025MT000571
2025MT000571
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Courtrooms preceded with the letter "R" are located at River Valley Justice Center, 3200 McDonough Street.
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DESC

OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE

DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE
TRANSP/CARRY ALC LIQ/DRIVER
DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE
CANC/REVOKE/SUSPEND REGIS/IL
DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL
SPEEDING 35+ MPH OVER LIMIT
DRIVING 21-25 MPH ABOVE LIMIT
DRIVING 15-20 MPH ABOVE LIMIT
DRIVING 21-25 MPH ABOVE LIMIT
SPEEDING 35+ MPH OVER LIMIT
DRIVING/NO LICENSE/PERMIT/AGE
SPEEDING 26-34 MPH OVER LIMIT

TYPE

PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
BENCH TRIAL
BENCH TRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL



