STATE OF ILLINOIS TWELFTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT COURT WILL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

ANDREA LYNN CHASTEEN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT MUNICIPALITY TRIAL SCHEDULE - LEMONT

AGENCY	BADGE	DATE	ROOM	TIME	NAME	TICKET	CASE	CT.	DESC	TYPE
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		6/24/25	304	9:00:00 AM	SMITH STEVEN	250001679	2025MT002706	2	OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE	PRETRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		6/24/25	304	9:00:00 AM	SMITH STEVEN	250001680	2025MT002706	1	DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE	PRETRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		6/26/25	503	9:30:00 AM	SUMNER MARC	210001211	2023DT000028	4	TRANSP/CARRY ALC LIQ/DRIVER	PRETRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		6/26/25	503	9:30:00 AM	SUMNER MARC	210001207	2023DT000028	2	DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE	PRETRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		6/26/25	503	9:30:00 AM	SUMNER MARC	210001209	2023DT000028	3	CANC/REVOKE/SUSPEND REGIS/IL	PRETRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		6/26/25	503	9:30:00 AM	SUMNER MARC	210001208	2023DT000028	1	DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL	PRETRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		7/14/25	303	9:00:00 AM	BELL CHEQUITA	240001591	2025MT002169	1	SPEEDING 35+ MPH OVER LIMIT	PRETRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		7/18/25	101	9:00:00 AM	SYKES JUSTIN	240001628	2025TR011107	1	DRIVING 21-25 MPH ABOVE LIMIT	PRETRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		7/18/25	101	9:00:00 AM	CHORTEKOV NURLAN	250001682	2025TR015272	1	DRIVING 15-20 MPH ABOVE LIMIT	BENCH TRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		7/23/25	101	9:00:00 AM	AL FRAIHAT MAMON	240001603	2025TR020037	1	DRIVING 21-25 MPH ABOVE LIMIT	BENCH TRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT		7/23/25	301	9:00:00 AM	PIERRE CLAUDEL	230001473	2024MT009586	1	SPEEDING 35+ MPH OVER LIMIT	PRETRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT	3814	7/23/25	301	9:00:00 AM	LLORENTE-MENDOZA RUBEN	220001372	2025MT000571	1	DRIVING/NO LICENSE/PERMIT/AGE	PRETRIAL
LEMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT	3814	7/23/25	301	9:00:00 AM	LLORENTE-MENDOZA RUBEN	220001337	2025MT000571	2	SPEEDING 26-34 MPH OVER LIMIT	PRETRIAL

Courtrooms preceded with the letter "A" are located at the Court Annex Building, 57 N. Ottawa Street.

Courtrooms preceded with the letter "R" are located at River Valley Justice Center, 3200 McDonough Street.